Name of the Company: SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:530585
Quarter ended:31/03/2014

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares | As a % of total nio. of parily paid-up shares |As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares
Held by promoter/promoter group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - D 0 0 0
— i -D.Eﬂm:&:m.nozéam_&a,mn@aan%-i.-..Zo.!ow.ouwﬁn%mm secarities |As a % of total no. of outstanding As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
convertible securities assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - B 0 0 0.00
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants.
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - F 0 0 0.00
Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full conversion
of warrants and convertible securities
(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F ) 2959700




SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31/03/2014

Total Shareholding as a percentage

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER No Of Shares Holders

Total Share

Demat Shares

TOTAL %
(A+B)

of total number of shares

OF
(A+B+C)

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered
No Of Shares Asa
%

(A). SHARE HOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER
GROUP.

1. INDIAN

(A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDY 17

UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY.,
(B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.
(C) BODIES CORPORATE 1
(D) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS
(E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

1807550

69498

1807550

69498

61.07

2:35

61.07

2.35

SUB-TOTAL (A) (1) 18

1877048

1877048

63.42

63.42

2. FOREIGN

(A) INDIVIDUALS
(NON-RESIDENT) FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS,

(B) BODIES CORPORATE

(C) INSTITUTIONS

(D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (4A) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (A1) +(A2) - 18

1877048

1877048

63.42

63.42

(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING
1. INSTITUTIONS

(A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTL

(B) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS

(C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.(S)

(D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS

(E) INSURANCE COMPANIES

(F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS
— (GJFOREIGN VETNURE
CAPITAL INVESTORS




SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31/03/2014

Total mrmhmb%gmb;uﬁnwammm‘m?mﬁnWEoﬂ_moada:mwﬁmo

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

No Of Shares Holders

Total Share

Demat Shares

of total number of shares encumbered

TOTAL %

(A+B)

No Of Shares Asa

(A+B+C) %

(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)
SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)

2. NON-INSTITUTIONS

(A) BODIES CORPORATE

(B) INDIVIDUALS -

i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1
LAKH.

ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1
LAKH. -

34

921

10

316265

509189

255196

305365

405849

255196

10.69

17.20

8.62

10.69

17.20

8.62

(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB)

(D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING
MEMBER)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (Bi) +(B2)
TOTAL (A)+(B)

(C). SHARE HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH
DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE
BEEN ISSUED:

1. PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

2. PUBLIC

SUB-TOTAL (C)

2002

2002

0.07

0.07

968

1082652

968412

36.58

36.58

968

1082652

968412

36.58

36.58

986

2959700

2845460

100.00

100.00 0 0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)

986

L Ve W N 2.
2845460

100.00

100 0 0.00




SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED  I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF
PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 March 2014 Page I of 1

Total Shares Held Shares Pledged or otherwise  Detail of Warrants Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including
encumbered Securities underlying  share
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible

securities)
FNO NAME SHARES  PERCENT Number Asa% Asa%of  WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT 454 % of diluted

Grand Total SECURITIES shares capital

1204370000000016 SUNIL NYATI 398900 13.48 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 13.48
1204370000000020 ANITA NYATI 298000 10.07 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 10.07
1204370000086483 PARTH NYATI 287000 9.70 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.70
1204370000244476 DEVASHISHNYATI 287000 9.70 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.70
IN30383310001988 ANIL KUMAR NYATI 154400 .22 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 522
IN30383310002000 SITA NYATI 100000 3.38 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.38
IN30383310001996 VANDIT NYATI 80600 292 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 212
1204370000131565 NYATI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 69498 235 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 235
IN30383310002026 CHAND MAL NYATI 48700 1.65 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.65
1204370000010299 SATYAN >§K>Z\3>§w‘§?~ﬂ‘aﬂwo 0 152 (4] 0 0.00- O 0:60 1.52
1204370000009344 SUNIL NYATI HUF _ 31200 1.05 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.05
1204370000010311 SATYANARAYAN MAHESHWARI HUF 25100 0.85 0 0 0.00- 0 0.00 0.35

HUF

1201770100728928 SHILPA MAHESHWARI 15900 0.54 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.54
1204370000010305 KRISHNA PRABHA MAHESHWARI 12000 0.41 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 041
1204370000005179 RAKSHA MAHESHWARI 11000 0.37 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.37
IN30383310002018 VANDANA NYATI 10000 0.34 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.34
1204370000005812 ANIL NYATI HUF HUF 2250 0.08 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.08
1204370000005164 MANISH MAHESHWARI 600 0.02 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 002
TOTAL CASES : 18 TOTAL SHARES : 1877048 63.42 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 63.42




PWAD LIKA INVESTMART LIMITED I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDIN G SHARES,WARRANTS » CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF
PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL N UMBER OF SHARES)
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 March 2014

Page 1 of 1

FNO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares Q:o_c&s.w
? underlying  share
assuming full conversion
ef-warrants-and

convertible securities)
SHARES  PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shareg

SECURITIES capital

1204370000002222 SWASTIKA SECURITIES LIMITED 139808 4.72 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.72
1301760000493356 LONGWAY BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD 68259 231 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.31
1201770100728909 REKHA MAHESHWARI 46419 1.57 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.57
IN30383310001752 LATA SADHWANI 37000 1.25 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.25
1201770100510925 PRAMOD MAHESHWARI 34451 1.16 0 0.00 0 0.00 , 1.16
1204370000025461 MAHESH AGRAWAL HUF 30100 1.02 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.02
1204370000001476 KALAWATI AGRAWAL 30100 1.02 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.02

TOTAL CASES: 7 TOTAL SHARES : 386137 13.05 0 0.00 0 0.00 13.05




SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARE
OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5%

S,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES)

OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE
COMPANY)
i mH>A.m§mZHWMOQHZ@.WM%GWWHZ&de 31 March 2014 Page 1 of |
GR ID FNO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including
undeilying  share assuming
full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares
SECURITIES capital
—-N.A - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL CASES : 0.00 TOTAL SHARES : 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED I(D)-(STATEMENT §

HOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE) Page 1 of 1
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 March 2014
ENO NAME CATEGORY LOCKED SHARES PERCENT
—-N.A,— 0 0
TOTAL CASES : 0 _ TOTAL SHARES - 0 0.00




SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED

1[(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS) Page 1 of |

TYPE OF NO.OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT

OUTSTANDING DR DR OUTSTANDING DR'S
A 0
SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED I(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%) Page 1 of |
NAME OF TYPE OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
DR HOLDE DR OUTSTANDING DR'S

- -




