Name of the Company: SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:530585

Quarter ended:31/03/2014

Total - D	Held by public	Held by promoter/promoter group	Partly paid-up shares:-
0 0	0 0		No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares As a %
0			of total no. of partly paid-up shares

convertible securities assuming full	Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public Total - E	0 0	convertible securities 0 0 0	As a % o assuming full
Held by promoter from	Held by promoter/promoter group	0		
On the state of th	Held by public	0		0.00
0 0	Total - E			0.00
			0	0.00

of warrants and convertible securities (Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F) 2959700	Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion	Total - F	Held by public	Held by promoter/promoter group	Warrants:- No. of warrants
) ·	0	As a % of total no.
	0.00	0.00	0.00		As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants

1. INSTITUTIONS 1. INSTITUTIONS (A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI. (B) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS (C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE GOVT.(S) (D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS (E) INSURANCE COMPANIES (F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS (G) FOREIGN VETNURE CAPITAL INVESTORS	SUB-TOTAL (A1) +(A2)	SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)	(A) INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS. (B) BODIES CORPORATE (C) INSTITUTIONS (D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	2. FOREIGN	(C) BODIES CORPORATE (D) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS (E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY) SUR-TOTAL (A) (1)	(A) INDIAN (A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY. (B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE GOVT.	(A). SHARE HOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP.	CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER
	18			18	1	17		No Of Shares Holders
	1877048			1877048	69498	1807550		Total Share
	1877048			1877048	69498	1807550		Demat Shares
	63.42			63.42	2.35	61.07		Total Sharehold of total nun TOTAL % (A+B)
	63.42			63.42	2.35	61.07		Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares TOTAL % OF (A+B+C)
				0	0	0	<i>70</i>	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered No Of Shares 62.

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31/03/2014

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) :	SUB-TOTAL (C)	(C). SHARE HELD BY CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED: 1. PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP 2. PUBLIC	TOTAL (A) + (B)	SUB-TOTAL (B) (2) SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2)	(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB) (D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING MEMBER)	ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1 LAKH.	HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1 LAKH.	2. NON-INSTITUTIONS (A) BODIES CORPORATE (B) INDIVIDUALS -	SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)	(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER
986	0		986	968	ω	10	921	34			No Of Shares Holders
2959700	0		2959700	1082652	2002	255196	509189	316265			Total Share
2845460			968412 2845460	968412	2002	255196	405849	305365			Demat Shares
100.00			36.58	36.58	0.07	8.62	17.20	10.69			Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares TOTAL % OF (A+B) (A+B+C)
100			36.58	36.58	0.07	8.62	17.20	10.69			g as a percentage er of shares OF (A+B+C)
0 0.00	0.00		0 0.00								Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered No Of Shares %

SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED—I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")
*** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 March 2014
Page 1 of 1

Page 1 of 1

TOTAL CASES: 18 TOTAL SHARES:	1204370000010305 KRISHNA PRABHA MAHESHWARI 1204370000005179 RAKSHA MAHESHWARI 1204370000005179 RAKSHA MAHESHWARI IN30383310002018 VANDANA NYATI 1204370000005812 ANIL NYATI HUF HUF 1204370000005164 MANISH MAHESHWARI		FNO NAME	
1877048	15900 12000 11000 11000 2250 600	398900 298000 287000 287000 154400 100000 80600 69498 48700 44900 31200 25100	SHARES	Total Shares Held
63.42	0.54 0.41 0.37 0.34 0.08 0.02	13.48 10.07 9.70 9.70 9.70 5.22 3.38 2.72 2.35 1.65 1.65 1.05 0.85	PERCENT Number	
to	00000	0000000000		Shares Pled
0.00			As a % As a % of Grand Total	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered
			WARRANT	
0 0.00	0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00	0 0.00 0 0.00	PERCENTO	Detail of Warrants
0	00000	9000000000	PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT	Detail of C
0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0	E PERCENT	of Convertible
63.42	0.54 0.41 0.37 0.34 0.08 0.02	13.48 10.07 9.70 9.70 5.22 3.38 2.72 2.35 1.65 1.52 1.05 0.85	assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted	Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including

** STATEMENT SHOWING AS ON 31 March 2014

Page 1 of 1

CTANTAGE CONTRACTOR	TOTAL CASES: 7 TOTAL SHAPES.	1204370000001476 KALAWATI AGRAWAL	1201770100510925 PRAMOD MAHESHWARI 1204370000025461 MAYESWA	1201770100728909 REKHA MAHESHWARI	1204370000002222 SWASTIKA SECURITIES LIMITED				NAME
386137 13.05	1.02		40419 1.57 37000 1.25			SHARES PERCENT		10tal Shares Held	
0 0.00 0	0 0.00 0	0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0	0 0.00 0	0 0.00 0	SECURITIES	SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE		Details of Warrants Convertible	
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		E PERCENT		Convertible Securities	
13.05	1.02	1.25	2.31	4.72		convertible securities) as a % of diluted characteristics	underlying share assuming full conversion	Total Shares (including	Page 1 of 1

SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES)

OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 March 2014

	TOTAL			GR ID
	TOTAL CASES:			FNO
	0.00	N.A,	,	NAME
TOTAL SHARES:	TOTAL STATE			
0 0.00	0	SHARES PERCENT	10tal Snares Held	7.2.121
0 0.00	0 0	WARRANT PERCENT	Details of Warrants	
0 0.00	0 0	SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT SECURITIES	Convertible Securities	
0.00	0	and convertible securities) and convertible securities) ENT as a % of diluted shares capital	_	Page 1 of 1

SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE) ** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 March 2014

FNO

Page 1 of 1

	TOTAL CASES: 0	N.A,	FNO NAME
TOTAL SHARES :		CATEGORY LOCKED SHARES	
0 0.00	0 0	es Percent	

DR HOLDER	NAME OF	OWA CONTRACT	OUTSTANDING DR	SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED TYPE OF
TYPE OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING DR OUTSTANDING DR'S	NAME OF	OUTSTANDING DR'S	NO.OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING	SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS) Page 1 of 1
PERCENT	0	FENCENT	DEDCENT	